American Society of Mechanical Engineers (ASME) and Ministry of Defence, JSS(India). The 

Library has also a collection of more than two thousand Hindi Books. 

MEMBERSHIP: 

Membership of the Library is available to individuals and organizations for reference 

purpose only by paying an amount of Rs.1670/-(One Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Only) 

plus 18% GST .  The period of membership is for the  year i.e. from June 2024 to March 2025.  

No borrowing/lending/hardcopy will be made by the Library. 

The Library shall be open to readers on all working days from 1000h to 1630 h ( Monday-